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COLOR VARIATIONS

DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:

.X = ±.1
.XX = ±.01

.XXX = ±.005

ANGULAR  TOLERANCES:

ALL = ± 1°

RoHS Compliant 

SURGE PROTECTOR RJ11/PUNCH DOWN

LIGHTNING PROTECTORS

WALL MOUNT DSL / TEL

NOTES:
   PACKAGING:
        COMPONENT SHALL BE PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE
        WITH L-COM SPEC PKG-00012

    - ALL DIMENSION FOR REFERENCE -

(2) MOUNTING
SCREWS INCLUDED

2.8 70

4.
5

11
4


